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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abbie Souvanh3180
Sac Elite

9.625 9.275 9.3009.400 37.600
4 3 1 2 1 

1 

Michelle Ma3188
Sac Elite

9.700 9.200 9.4009.125 37.425
2 6T 7 1 2 

2 

Natalie Thiessen3013
All Star

9.725 9.000 9.2009.325 37.250
1 13 2T 5 3 

3 

Lauren Daigre3134
Gymnastics Unltd

9.450 9.250 9.1759.325 37.200
6T 4T 2T 6 4 

4 

Mary O'Sullivan3235
Woodland

9.200 9.500 9.0259.175 36.900
12 1 6 9 5 

5 

Cady Pollard3122
Galaxy

9.600 9.325 9.1008.600 36.625
5 2 12 7 6 

6 

Rachel Zhou3185
Sac Elite

9.125 9.150 8.9509.300 36.525
13 10 4 10 7 

7 

Alyson Schneider3143
Gymnastics Unltd

9.675 9.250 9.2258.350 36.500
3 4T 15 3* 8T

8T

Audrianna Cha3121
Galaxy

9.400 9.175 9.2258.700 36.500
9 8T 11 3* 8T

8T

Julliana Montanez3183
Sac Elite

9.100 9.125 8.9259.275 36.425
14 11 5 11 10 

10 

Daphne Reuss3120
Galaxy

9.375 9.175 8.8509.000 36.400
10 8T 8 12 11 

11 

Samantha Nies3128
Gymnastics Unltd

9.450 9.100 8.7258.975 36.250
6T 12 9 14 12 

12 

Mischka Hansen3005
Adventure Rec

9.450 8.875 8.8008.325 35.450
6T 14T 16 13 13 

13 

Grace Studer3135
Gymnastics Unltd

8.950 8.875 8.7008.850 35.375
15 14T 10 15 14 

14 

Phoebe Appert3024
Auburn

8.925 9.200 8.4008.475 35.000
16 6T 13 17 15 

15 

Danna Mosarah3144
Gymnastics Unltd

9.350 8.200 9.0508.050 34.650
11 17 17 8 16 

16 

Kalina Mullinax3181
Sac Elite

8.450 8.700 8.4508.425 34.025
17 16 14 16 17 

17 
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